
Club   Club Name               Head Coach    Email      Phone        

ACST ACAST-Amberjacks Sandra Zamalis saymcaswimcoach@gmail.com (540) 885-8089

BAC Burkwood Aquatic Club, Inc Craig Clift coachcraig@bacswim.com (757) 730-4076

BASS Battlefield Area Star Swimmers Kevin McHaney kmchaney@yahoo.com (540) 948-7629 Ext: 11

BASS-S Bass South Cosmo DiFazio cos.difazio@gmail.com (434) 589-6116

BRAC Blue Ridge Aquatic Club Daniel Heraly Dheraly@swimbrac.com (276) 944-6945

CAST Coomes Area Swim Team Ian Dye cast@abingdon-va.gov (276) 623-5279

CAV Cavalier Swimming Kerry Smith ksmith@virginia.edu (434) 924-2228

CCA Carter Center Aquatics Greg Lake glake@ccamarlins.com (540) 529-6648

CGBD Coast Guard Blue Dolphins Stephen Hennessy coachsteve2423@gmail.com (757) 369-2202

CYAC Piedmont Family Ymca/cyac Cameron Burr cburr@piedmontymca.org (434) 205-4380

DC Dolphin Club Teresa Andres tandres@weinsteinjcc.org (609) 970-4740

EF Endorphin Fitness Swim Club Ryan Frost ryan@endorphinfitness.com (757) 619-9172

FUAC Fork Union Aquatic Club Christopher Van Slooten vanslootenc@fuma.org (434) 842-4210

GATR Virginia Gators Douglas Fonder dougfonder@gmail.com (540) 397-0505

GATR-C GATR - Charlottesville John Bean gatorbean@embarqmail.com (434) 882-2003

GATR-H GATR - Harrisonburg Steven Phillips swimvast@gmail.com (864) 506-6730

GATR-L GATR - Lynchburg Gregory Hofmann swmngators@yahoo.com (434) 515-5400

HA Hargrave Aquatics John Eife john.eife@gmail.com (434) 432-2681

HOKI H2okie Aquatics Edward Baldwin edbaldwi@vt.edu (540) 998-2327

LASO Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org Margaret O'Donnell modonnell@lifetimewc.com (276) 781-2747

LIB Liberty Aquatics Jacob Shellenberger jashellenberger@liberty.edu (434) 582-2387

LY Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team Timothy Liston coachliston@comcast.net (434) 444-1256

MA Monarch Aquatics Carol Withus cwithus@odu.edu (757) 683-5752

NOVA NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc Geoffrey Brown nova.gbrown1@verizon.net (804) 754-3401
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NOVA-S NOVA - South Lauren McCorey laurenmccorey@gmail.com (804) 955-8572

NSU Norfolk State University Robeson White rjwhite@nsu.edu (757) 823-8477

OBX OBX Swim Club Louis Suta lsuta4@gmail.com (252) 599-7946

ODAC Old Dominion Aquatic Club Stephen Bialorucki stevebialorucki@swimodac.com (757) 471-1828

PSDN Poseidon Swimming Inc William Sallade tedpsdn@poseidonswimming.com (804) 447-2487

PWSC Prince William Swim Club Scott O'Reilly spoirish98@gmail.com (901) 481-8625

QDD QDD Swim Team Shari Harshman shari.harshman@gmail.com (919) 633-1352

QSTS Quest Swimming Dudley Duncan swimmet1@aol.com (804) 640-5714

RACE Richmond Racers Michael Hodges coachmike1130@gmail.com (804) 646-8088

RAPP Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club Delwyn Jones djones.raiders@gmail.com (540) 207-2527

RAYS Rappahannock Y Swim Team Robert Herlinger stingraybob93@verizon.net (540) 207-0846

RICH Spider Swimming Matthew Barany mbarany@richmond.edu (804) 289-8750

RPST Regency Park Swim Team Andrew Baciocco rpstcoach@comcast.net (540) 846-3580

SCAT Star City Aquatic Team Robert Braaten rcbraaten123@gmail.com (540) 309-0865

SEVA South Eastern Virginia Aquatics David Henderson sevaseahawks@aol.com (757) 897-6127

SMAC Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Club Gary Thacker coach.scott.thacker@gmail.com (804) 624-0121

STAT Stafford Aquatics Team Boris Rybatsky rbz1950@gmail.com (540) 645-0604

STLH Stealth Swim Team Allison Griffin harv79@gmail.com (703) 303-6566

STRM Rockbridge Storm Swim Team Craig Charley ccharley9@hotmail.com (540) 463-5441

TAC Tidewater Aquatic Club Jessica Livsey jhm329@gmail.com (757) 373-0199

TIDE Tide Swimming Joshua Fulton coachjosh@tideswimming.com (757) 218-3987

TRIB Tribe Aquatics Matthew Crispino mecrispino@wm.edu (757) 221-3393

TSU Tsunami Swimming Peter Maloney swimcoachpeter@yahoo.com (540) 371-4369

VAST Valley Area Swim Team Steven Phillips swimvast@gmail.com (864) 506-6730
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VSTP Valley Swim Team-Phoenix Bradley Boelter bradandjennyboelter@gmail.com (540) 622-7056

VYAC Virginia YMCA Aquatic Club Michael Salpeter pyacswimcoach@gmail.com (757) 483-9622

W&M William and Mary, College of Matthew Crispino mecrispino@wm.edu (757) 221-3393

WAC Williamsburg Aquatic Club Henry Baker coachharold2@cox.net (757) 229-8662

WFS Woodberry Forest Swimming Gregory Guldin gregory_guldin@woodberry.org (540) 672-3900 Ext: 5300

WST Winchester Swim Team Thomas Grove wstswim@hotmail.com (540) 539-4440

YMST YMCA Marlin Swim Team Joseph Compton jacompton@aumail.averett.edu (276) 632-6427

YRVS YMCA of Roanoke Valley Swimming Marianne Fleenor fleenor2@gmail.com (540) 388-3875
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